European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Egypt National Arabian Horse H
Championship (National

ECAHO
Championship)
Rabab,
Egypt
23 Feb 2024, Stallions 4 - 6 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: Selim Dar 91.5
Mourad
Colour: -
Owner: Jehan
2nd Name: Diab Rabab 91.4
Colour: -
Owner: Rabab
3rd Name: Haroun 91
Rawdet El Rahman
Colour: -
Owner: Khayrat
4th Name: Moez Ega 90.2

Colour: -
Owner: Al Mirage
Arabians




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Allazaz EI
Mousa

Colour: -

Owner: El Mousa

Name: Mourad Al
Asil

Colour: -

Owner: Al Asil

Name: Dinar Agyyad
Colour: -
Owner: Al Tawakkol

Name: DF Rafiq
Colour: -
Owner: Ezzaman

Name: Afandena Al
Bananeyah

Colour: -

Owner: Al
Bananeyah

90.2

89.9

89.4

89.4

89.2




10th Name: Naseeb
Colour: -
Owner: El Mousa

11th Name: Sukkar Fila
Colour: -
Owner: Melina

Judges

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

F.S. 11Fausto Scanzi, IT

88.9
18.5 18.5
18 185 18,5 18,5 185 185 18.5
17 175 17.5 17.5 17 17.5 17.5
155 155 155 15 155 155 15
195 19 19 19 19 19 19
88.5

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL
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