## Egypt National Arabian Horse Championship (National Championship)



Rabab, Egypt 23 Feb 2024, Stallions 4 - 6 years

old Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>Selim Dar Mourad</b> Colour: - Owner: <b>Jehan</b>	91.5		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	18.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	16	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19
2nd	Name: <b>Diab Rabab</b> Colour: - Owner: <b>Rabab</b>	91.4		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	16	15	15	16	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
3rd	Name: <b>Haroun Rawdet El Rahman</b> Colour: - Owner: <b>Khayrat</b>	91		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	16	16	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
4th	Name: <b>Moez Ega</b> Colour: - Owner: <b>Al Mirage Arabians</b>	90.2		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15	15	15.5

5th	Name: <b>Allazaz El Mousa</b> Colour: - Owner: <b>El Mousa</b>	90.2		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
6th	Name: <b>Mourad Al</b>	89.9		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
	<b>Asil</b> Colour: –		TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	18.5
	Owner: Al Asil		H&N	18.5	19	18.5	19.5	19	19.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
7th	Name: <b>Dinar Agyyad</b> Colour: - Owner: <b>Al Tawakkol</b>	89.4		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
8th	Name: <b>DF Rafiq</b> Colour: -	89.4		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
	Owner: <b>Ezzaman</b>		TYPE	19.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	18	18.5
9th	Name: <b>Afandena Al Bananeyah</b> Colour: - Owner: <b>Al Bananeyah</b>	89.2		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			MOVE	10.5	10.5	10	10.5	10.5	10.5	10.5

10th	Name: <b>Naseeb</b> Colour: - Owner: <b>El Mousa</b>	88.9		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
11th	Name: <b>Sukkar Fila</b> Colour: <b>-</b> Owner: <b>Melina</b>	88.5		C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	M.M.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15

MOVE

18

18

18.5

18

18

18.5

18

## Judges

C.M. Cristian Moschini, IT

**E.M. ■** Emma Maxwell, GB

**E.G.** III Eric Gear, FR

F.S. II Fausto Scanzi, IT

M.M. Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. 🖿 Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

P.B. = Paula Böhmer, NL